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ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

ISIN: CA0156581070

Overview

2024/08/16 21:52:17
Price

9.67 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-2.81% (-0.28)

CA0156581070
ASTL

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

944 EUR

S&P 500

9.67 USD (300)
9.68 USD (1,400)
9.95 USD

9.95 USD

9.66 USD

9.95 USD
9.798301 USD
729,197
7,145,025.73
7,256

100

WKN: 015658107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &,
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=CA0156581070&ID_NOTATION=325794507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b98a3a2872688d3595b6c7168601df192d432d430a420a0bc097c8cd3b0da85&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=983689f4a30f1836e&time=1723925256&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=479c450d97f69d6c81eed3b6e3a96fb7f585cc6876f60d4173809ff0ee5c08f7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=005c8907f75f43be6&time=1723925256&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74b60f2fa18f01f7d5a8d60fb1b36417384e7313028734957544e56c0552b06b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f2a053948e93d0da0&time=1723925256&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00b2fa5e63d5cae698fe03f8da5a2ee1926e4959acb191aab99ea46f910edfc5&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=82f2a20ad60dcb66b&time=1723925256&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36009919b92521081db184e86f34f1691c64ee40a2c3f81384ebaa09b0906d26&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1bc0af4d01131a35f&time=1723925256&tool=RSC

ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

Details

2024/08/16 21:52:17

Price
9.67 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.81% (-0.28)

ISIN CA0156581070
Symbol ASTL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 944 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.67 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 9.68 USD (1,400)
Open 9.95 USD
High 9.95 USD
Low 9.66 USD
Close (prev. day) 9.95 USD
VWAP 9.798301 USD
Volume (pcs) 729,197
Trading volume 7,145,025.73
Number of trades 7,256
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.47% +30.92% -13.25%
Perf (abs.) +1.48 +2.35 -1.52
Beta 0.68 0.89 1.04
Volatility = 39.25 36.23 44.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 9.10 EUR
15

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 21:51 13.25 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 8.90 EUR
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 21:52 9.67 USD
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 12:32 9.00 EUR

9.27 USD (977,046
8.55 USD (714,933
7.97 USD (497,887
7.92 USD (549,505
10.19 USD (2024/08/15
6.67 USD (2024/06/21
10.25 USD (2023/12/27
6.35 USD (2023/10/06

= = — = T — D

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.60 343

0.00 8

7.15 7,256

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=325794507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426381267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355488989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355488989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309826926

ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 08:12 8.90 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:13 8.95EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426553264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426553778

ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALGOMA STEEL GROUP COM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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